

SCC.750/2025

**Aanand Nagari Patsanstha Maryadit Manchar Tarfe
Vandana Sandesh Doke Vs Kavita Kailas Renke**

ORDER BELOW EXH.2
(VAKILPATRA)

Seen and filed.

Date : 25/11/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.3
(LIST OF DOCUMENT)

Seen and filed.

Date : 25/11/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.4
(AFFIDAVIT)

Seen and filed.

Date : 25/11/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.5
(VERIFICATION AFFIDAVIT)

Verified on oath.

Date : 25/11/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.