

SCC.750 /2025

Anand Nagari Patsanstha Maryadit

Manchar Tarfe

Vandana sandesh Doke

Vs

Kavita Kailas Renke

ORDER BELOW EXH. 13 IN SCC NO.750/2025
(EVIDENCE AFFIDAVIT FILED BY COMPLAINANT)

Read and Recorded.

Date : 20/03/2026

Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.